PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ZILLADAR (D.G KHAN), 2020

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 30

candidates for recruitment to 06 POSTS (01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS

QUOTA AND 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ZILLADAR (D.G. KHAN)

(BS-14) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 03 YEARS (EXTENDABLE) IN THE

PUNJAB IRRIGATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result

of written test held on 13-09-2020.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very
soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL  DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 30658 15801487 MANZOOR HUSSAIN ALl MURAD
2 30678 15800754 MUHAMMAD BILAL ALLAH DITTA
3 30758 15800349 SYED HASSAN RAZA SYED GHULAM MUJTABA SHAH
4 31204 15800689 MUHAMMAD ADEEL AFTAB SHAH MUHAMMAD AFTAB AHMAD SHAH
5 31390 15801195 MUHAMMAD USMAN HAKIM ALI
6 32022 15801086 IKHLAQ AHMAD MALIK BILAL AHMAD
7 32096 15801030 MUHAMMAD AMIN KARAM HUSSAIN
8 32103 15800406 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
9 32173 15801454 MUHAMMAD JUNAID AHTASHAM MUHAMMAD MUNIR IQBAL
10 32416 15800323 SYED AFTAB AHMED SYED NAZAR HUSSAIN SHAH
SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 30613 15801653 MUHAMMAD ZULQARNAIN MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
12 31020 15800069 AHSAN LATIF ABDUL LATIF
13 31039 15800097 MUHAMMAD RAHMAT ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM
14 31054 15800206 ZEESHAN ZEESHAN AMIR KHIZIR ABBAS
15 31825 15800253 AMIR KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD
WOMEN QUOTA
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
16 30801 15800521 MAH NOOR ARIF MUHAMMAD ARIF EHSAN
17 30914 15801502 AYSHA RANA MUHAMMAD AKRAM RANA
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

4.

30917
30954
30960
30970
31009
31604
31708
31744
31751
31757
31777
31795
31809

15801230
15800539
15800456
15801178
15801258
15800451
15800595
15800315
15801677
15800179
15801543
15800449
15800868

FARWA NAZ

NADIA ASLAM
NOOR-UL-AIN
RAHAT BATOOL
TAHMINA YASIN
MUNAZZA JABEEN
ANAM TAHIRA
KANWAL SHAHEEN
MAHRUNNISA
MARRIUM GULL
NEELAM TAHREEM
SAMINA NAZ
SOBIA KHAN

GULZAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM QURASHI
NASRULLAH CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

KHADIM HUSSSIN

GHULAM SARWAR SHAHEEN
ALLAH BUKHSH

GULL MUHAMMAD

KAREEM BAKHSH

HAFIZ RUB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 17 G 2020

Dated:

29-10-2020
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(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



